

Association Program for BC Chamber



24/7 shuttle bus



Minutes to airport terminal



Well lit, secured lots

Now available to all members – take advantage of these great savings. Park'N Fly's "Best Value" in Airport Parking can be used for business or personal travel.

To access the discounted rates, you have two options:

- 1. Sign up to Park'N Fly Rewards (click on the image). Upon completing the enrolment form, you'll receive a rewards card that you can use to access the automatic discounts plus earn FREE parking and Aeroplan Miles on every stay!
- 2. Use the Discount Code: No reservation required! Simply use your discount code at time of check out (returning to pick up vehicle) and automatically receive the discount rates.



Discount Code:

Contact us

	DAILY		WEEKLY	
	Association Rate	Reg. Rate	Association Rate	Reg. Rate
Vancouver Valet	\$19.99	\$25.95	\$82.99	\$119.95
Toronto Valet	\$19.95	\$24.95	\$81.95	\$136.95
Self Park	\$15.95	\$19.95	\$61.95	\$98.90
Montreal Valet	\$19.95	\$25.95	\$99.95	\$149.95
Express A	\$14.95	\$20.95	\$74.95	\$114.95
Edmonton Self Park	\$8.75	\$11.99	\$44.95	\$59.95
Ottawa Self Park	\$11.95	\$14.95	\$58.36	\$72.95
Halifax Self Park	\$11.74	\$13.04	\$58.70	\$65.22
Winnipeg Valet	\$15.95	\$24.95	\$78.95	\$129.95

VALET SERVICE

Just pull up, check in and go. We park, you fly. It's that easy!

SELF PARK SERVICE



You park, we pick you up and

OPTIONAL SERVICES



Selecting the Valet Service gives you the option of oil and detailing services done while you're away.

VANCOUVER • EDMONTON • WINNIPEG • TORONTO • OTTAWA • MONTRÉAL • HALIFAX





